
Technical Services Monthly Report
October 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,128 638 485 140,281 157,900 1,109 686 158,323

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,457 98 31 4,524 5,611 120 31 5,700

Books (Children's) 72,693 616 623 72,686 111,694 1,532 1,108 112,118

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,655 3 26 5,632 6,033 11 26 6,018

Books (Young Adult) 9,830 73 268 9,635 12,312 180 351 12,141

Download E-Book (YA) 1,526 28 15 1,539 1,710 29 15 1,724

Book Total 237,072 1,456 1,448 237,080 298,043 2,981 2,217 298,807

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,694 42 0 10,736 11,642 63 2 11,703

Music 13,547 55 17 13,585 14,267 59 29 14,297

Children's 4,019 51 70 4,000 5,073 130 95 5,108

Young Adult 525 1 0 526 551 1 0 552

CD Total 28,785 149 87 28,847 31,533 253 126 31,660

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,769 60 0 2,829 3,502 85 0 3,587

Children's 1,626 1 0 1,627 1,651 1 0 1,652

Young Adult 418 37 0 455 452 37 0 489

Downloadable Total 4,813 98 0 4,911 5,605 123 0 5,728

Games

Early Literacy 27 0 0 27 71 0 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,706 15 1 1,720 3,763 81 291 3,553

Blu-Ray (Children's) 346 7 0 353 934 51 0 985

DVDs (Adult) 12,900 43 6 12,937 17,942 139 39 18,042

DVDs (Children's) 6,977 49 105 6,921 12,244 104 224 12,124

DVDs (Young Adult) 353 0 0 353 364 0 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,282 114 112 22,284 35,247 375 554 35,068

Total AV 55,907 361 199 56,069 72,456 751 680 72,527

GRAND TOTAL 292,979 1,817 1,647 293,149 370,499 3,732 2,897 371,334



Technical Services Monthly Report
October 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 638 485 153 5,672 5,469 140,281

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 98 31 67 502 236 4,524

Books (Children's) 72,473 616 623 (7) 6,081 5,868 72,686

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 3 26 (23) 1,062 203 5,632

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 73 268 (195) 1,108 765 9,635

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 28 15 13 202 55 1,539

Book Total 235,049 1,456 1,448 8 14,627 12,596 237,080

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 42 0 42 686 768 10,736

Music 13,480 55 17 38 414 309 13,585

Children's 4,052 51 70 (19) 371 423 4,000

Young Adult 618 1 0 1 34 126 526

CD Total 28,968 149 87 62 1,505 1,626 28,847

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 60 0 60 416 0 2,829

Children's 1,419 1 0 1 208 0 1,627

Young Adult 313 37 0 37 142 0 455

Downloadable Total 4,145 98 0 98 766 0 4,911

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 15 1 14 198 6 1,720

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 7 0 7 93 2 353

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 43 6 37 664 216 12,937

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 49 105 (56) 566 553 6,921

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 114 112 2 1,532 845 22,284

Total AV 54,731 361 199 162 3,809 2,471 56,069

Grand Total 289,780 1,817 1,647 170 18,436 15,067 293,149



Technical Services Monthly Report
October 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 1,109 686 423 8,786 7,801 158,323

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 120 31 89 650 236 5,700

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,532 1,108 424 14,893 12,491 112,118

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 11 26 (15) 1,178 203 6,018

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 180 351 (171) 1,956 1,129 12,141

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 28 15 13 230 55 1,724

Book Total 293,029 2,980 2,217 763 27,693 21,915 298,807

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 63 2 61 860 1,234 11,703

Music 14,223 59 29 30 509 435 14,297

Children's 5,054 130 95 35 612 558 5,108

Young Adult 644 1 0 1 38 130 552

CD Total 31,998 253 126 127 2,019 2,357 31,660

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 85 0 85 671 0 3,587

Children's 1,431 1 0 1 221 0 1,652

Young Adult 344 37 0 37 145 0 489

Downloadable Total 4,691 123 0 123 1,037 0 5,728

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 6 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 81 291 (210) 947 678 3,553

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 51 0 51 382 15 985

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 139 39 100 1,708 827 18,042

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 104 224 (120) 1,750 1,242 12,124

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 375 554 (179) 4,798 2,840 35,068

Total AV 69,864 751 680 71 7,860 5,197 72,527

Grand Total 362,893 3,731 2,897 834 35,553 27,112 371,334


